DATE

Tues., Aug. 19
Sat., Aug. 23
Sat., Aug., 30
Wed., Sept. 10
Sat., Sept. 20

Wed., Sept. 24

Sat., Oct. 4

Sat., Oct. 11

Sat., Oct. 18
Sat., Oct. 25

Sat., Nov. 1

MARTINS FERRY VARSITY

CROSS COUNTRY SCHEDULE

2025

MEET

OVCCL Meet

Claymont Invitational

Rider CC Invitational
Belmont Co. Championships
Malone Night Invitational

Buckeye Local Invitational
(Junior High Only)

OVAC Championship

OVCCL Championship #
Buckeye 8 Championships

DISTRICT
REGIONAL

STATE

# Senior Recognition Starts at 9:00 AM

PLACE

Buckeye Local
Claymont HS
Martins Ferry

Union Local
Malone U.

Buckeye Local

Cambridge

Buckeye Local

Cambridge
Pickerington North

Hebron

9:00 AM

4:30 PM

TBA

5:00 PM

10:00 AM

9:45 AM

TBA

TBA

TBA




